VBS PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR
Revised-Time Table for Odd Semester Examination-2025

= Date- 30-12-2024
BA (Bachelor of Business Administration) - REGULAR/BACK PAPER

BBA | semester

"_01_:;‘;0 / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
5 Friday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10101T(A)/ | Business Economics
BBA-101
ig—;:-iozs Monday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10101T(B) Basic Accounting
24-0!- 025 Wednesday | 10.00A.M.To 01.00 P.M. | FO10102T(A) Business Statistics
= -2025 Friday 10.00A.M. To 11.30 AM. | Z010101T Food,Nutrition and Hygine(CO-cur.)
1-2025 Monday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. [ FO010103T (A) Business Ethics and Governance
030-01-2025 Thursday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10103T (B) Computer Applications
1-02-2025 Saturday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M | FO10102T (B) Principles of Management
03-02-2025 Monday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M | BH150105T Earth and Earth Surface Process
BBA Ill semester
Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
18-01-2025 Saturday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | F010301T(A)/ | Management and Cost Accounting
BBA-301
21-01-2025 Tuesday 10.00A.M. To 11.30 AM. | Z030301T Human Values * Enviornment

Studies (CO-cur.)

23-01-2025 Thursday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10302T(A) Producation Management
25-01-2025 Saturday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | F010302T(B) Business Policy

28-01-2025 Tuesday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10303T(A) Business Communication
31-01-2025 Friday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | F010303T(B)/ Business Environment
BBA-303
04-02-2025 Tuesday 10.00A.M. To 01.00 P.M. | FO10301T(B)/ Business Law
BBA-302
05-02-2025 Wednesday | 10.00A.M.To 01.00 P.M | BH50305T Natural Resources Management &
Sustainability
BBA V semester
Date / Day TIME SUB CODE SUBJECT
17-01-2025 Friday 02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. | FO10501T(A)/ | Income Tax
BBA-501
20-01-2025 Monday 02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. | FO10501T(B) )/ | Marketing Communaction
BBA-502 Producation Management (Old Co.)
22-01-2025 Wednesday | 02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. F010502T(A) )/ | Entrepreneurship and Small
o BBA-503 Business Management
| 24-01-2025 Friday 02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. | FO10502T(B) )/ | Sales Management
BBA-504
.2025 Monday 02.00P.M. To 03.30 P.M. | Z050501)/ Analytical Ability and Digital
Awareness (C0-cur.)
02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. | BBA-505 Industrial Law (0ld Course)
02.00P.M. To 05.00 P.M. | BBA-506 Company Accounts (Old Course)
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